
C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
O

N
SIG

LIO
 N

AZIO
N

ALE D
EG

LI IN
G

EG
N

ER
I Protocollo E-cc/4475/2022 del 10/05/2022



C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
O

N
SIG

LIO
 N

AZIO
N

ALE D
EG

LI IN
G

EG
N

ER
I Protocollo E-cc/4475/2022 del 10/05/2022



C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
O

N
SIG

LIO
 N

AZIO
N

ALE D
EG

LI IN
G

EG
N

ER
I Protocollo E-cc/4475/2022 del 10/05/2022



C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
od

.I
P

A
: 

or
in

g
_

fe
 -

 C
od

.R
eg

is
tr

o:
 O

U
T 

- 
P

ro
t.

N
. 

0
0

0
0

7
9

8
 d

el
 1

0
/

0
5

/
2

0
2

2
C

od
.I

P
A

: 
or

in
g

_
fe

 -
 C

od
.R

eg
is

tr
o:

 O
U

T 
- 

P
ro

t.
N

. 
0

0
0

0
7

9
8

 d
el

 1
0

/
0

5
/

2
0

2
2

C
O

N
SIG

LIO
 N

AZIO
N

ALE D
EG

LI IN
G

EG
N

ER
I Protocollo E-cc/4475/2022 del 10/05/2022




